
Summer Open 2018 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura Lk/R I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Niko Räisänen Ice-Bowling 197 162 221 258 138 201 1177 1309 22
2 Tero Mikkonen PieBo 197 205 236 212 183 210 1243 1243 0 66 66
3 Teemu Huhtala Salmi-Bowling 187 188 204 180 184 200 1143 1227 14 82 16
4 Juha Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 198 179 178 194 205 172 1126 1204 13 105 23
5 Jorma Kärkkäinen Ice-Bowling 171 175 161 183 195 201 1086 1200 19 109 4
6 Mikko Ahola Salmi-Bowling 204 211 190 205 178 193 1181 1181 0 128 19
7 Lauri Tossavainen Kiu-Ke 157 181 156 151 166 214 1025 1175 25 134 6 6
8 Pasi Tossavainen Salmi-Bowling 220 162 170 208 190 206 1156 1168 2 141 13 7
9 Veijo Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 218 165 146 211 216 158 1114 1150 6 159 31 18

10 Sami Hietala Salmi-Bowling 203 195 200 192 168 185 1143 1149 1 160 32 1
11 Timo Kärkkäinen UKS-01 155 203 201 159 168 178 1064 1136 12 173 45 13
12 Taina Tossavainen Kiu-Ke 150 160 153 168 169 127 927 1101 29 208 80 35
13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
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